El Capitan 500, 1300, 1500 Modernization -
CN-3241 Structural/Site Concrete
February 21, 2023 at 2:00PM

Low Bidder:

HSCC

MA Stevens

Team C

Western Rim

Conan Const
Fordyce Const.

EC Constructors, Inc.

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Makelele Systems
Ferriera

J&S Asphalt
Specialty Flooring

HSCC Subs Listed:

Ferriera

J&S Asphalt

Blue Star Steel
Makelele Systems
Specialty Flooring
Angelus Waterproofing

$ 998,533.00
$ 1,017,373.00
$ 1,104,300.00
$ 1,220,000.00
$ 1,223,000.00
$ 1,228,346.00
$ 1,233,149.00

Landscaping

Fencing

AC Paving

Concrete Floor Finish

Fencing

AC Paving

Rebar

Landscaping
Concrete Floor Finish
Waterproofing



El Capitan 500, 1300, 1500 Modernization -
CN-3242 Rough Carpentry/Structural Steel
February 21, 2023 at 2:00PM

Low Bidder: MA Stevens
SWCS
Conan Const.
Cuyamaca
Rocky Coast
EC Const
Fordyce Const

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

FrameCo
Richardson Steel

MA Stevens Subs Listed:
FrameCo
Ferriera

$ 943,530.00
$ 944,706.00
$ 1,004,000.00
$ 1,039,000.00
$ 1,073,263.00
$ 1,081,195.00
$ 1,090,324.00

Rough Carpentry
Steel Framing

Rough Carpentry
Structural Steel



El Capitan 500, 1300, 1500 Modernization -

Low Bidder:

CN-3243 Finishes

February 21, 2023 at 2:00PM

Conan

MA Stevens

SWCS

Fordyce Construction

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

MEK Enterprises
Spooner's Woodworks
C&l Roofing

Dave Whipple Sheet Metal
Cal Com Insulation
Construction Hardware
South Coast Industrial Door
Oynx Building Group
Standard Drywall

Queen City Glass
Continental Marble & Tile
Ceiling City, Inc.

Simmons and Wood

A&S Flooring

Conan Subs Listed:

Sylvester Roofing
Buxcon

Standard Drywall

EL Hobbs

Spooner's Woodworks
Joe Tinsley

A&S Flooring
Construction Hardware
Comprehensive Glass
Overhead Door
HiTech Painting, Inc.
Finest City Acoustics
JC Insulation, Inc.

$ 3,417,000.00
$ 3,594,000.00
$ 3,785,562.00
$ 4,374,269.00

Final Cleaning
Millwork

Roofing
Flashing/Sheet Metal
Insulation

Doors and Hardware
Coiling Doors
Plasting

Drywall

Glass and Glazing
Ceramic Tile
Acoustic Ceiling
Painting/Wall Covering
Flooring

Roofing

Structural Steel
Drywall

Plasting

Millwork

Ceramic Tile
Flooring

Doors and Hardware
Glass and Glazing
Coiling Doors
Painting

Acoustic Ceiling
Insulation



El Capitan 500, 1300, 1500 Modernization -

CN-3244 Specialties
February 21, 2023 at 2:00PM

Low Bidder: SWCS $ 339,393.00
DLG DLG Construction $ 424,196.00
Fordyce Construction, Inc. $ 444,936.00
Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:
Yamada Enterprises Library Stack Systems
Signage

Sign Pro

Caldwell Specialties, Inc. Toilet Partitions

SWCS Subs Listed:
Yamada Enterprises Library Stack Systems



